LT170H2
Linear Motor Table LT
Series
Now Available with Higher Thrust
New
NIPPON THOMPSON CO., LTD. (JAPAN)
Head Office : 19-19, Takanawa 2-chome, Minato-ku,
  Tokyo, 108-8586, Japan

❾ 10Setup software
Remark  The lengths of motor extension cord, encoder extension cord, and sensor extension cord are specified in the □□ located at the end of the identification number for length of 3 to 10 m in
units of 1 m.
 The cord length is specified in two digits even when the length is less than 10 m. (For 3 m: TAE20V7-AM03)
11 12
■ Product Dimensions
● LT170H2S  Single table
● LT170H2S/T2  Twin table
● LT170H2F/D  Single table with cover
● LT170H2F/DT2  Twin table with cover
Unit: mm
Identification number Stroke length Overall length Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table Mass of moving table
S (2) L N K n kg kg
LT170H2S- 750  750 1100 100  900 14 25.5
5.5
LT170H2S-1250 1250 1600  50 1500 22 34.5
LT170H2S-1750 1750 2100  75 1950 28 43.5
LT170H2S-2250 2250 2600 100 2400 34 52.5
LT170H2S-2750 2750 3100  50 3000 42 61.5
Unit: mm
Identification number Stroke length Overall length Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table Mass of moving table
S (2) L N K n kg kg
LT170H2F- 750/D  750 1100 100  900 14 28
6.5
LT170H2F-1250/D 1250 1600  50 1500 22 37
Unit: mm
Identification number Stroke length Overall length Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table Mass of moving table
S (2) L N K n kg kg
LT170H2F-480/DT2 480 1100 100  900 14 34.5
6.5
LT170H2F-980/DT2 980 1600  50 1500 22 43.5
Unit: mm
Identification number Stroke length Overall length Mounting holes of bed Total mass of table Mass of moving table
S (2) L N K n kg kg
LT170H2S- 480/T2  480 1100 100  900 14 31
5.5
LT170H2S- 980/T2  980 1600  50 1500 22 40
LT170H2S-1480/T2 1480 2100  75 1950 28 49
LT170H2S-1980/T2 1980 2600 100 2400 34 58
LT170H2S-2480/T2 2480 3100  50 3000 42 67
Note (1) Inserting mounting screws too deeply may affect the running performance of the moving table. Never insert a screw longer than the depth of the through hole.
 (2) For other stroke lengths, please contact IKO.
Note (2) For other stroke lengths, please contact IKO.
Note (2) For other stroke lengths, please contact IKO.